
The Automated ScoreBook
UTEP Overall Individual Statistics (as of Nov 02, 2011)

All games

Overall: 11-7-3  Conf: 4-5-2  Home: 8-2-2  Away: 2-5-1  Neut: 1-0-0

## Player gp-gs min g a pts sh sh% sog sog% yc rc gwg pk-att foul

9 KINDZIERSKI,Brittany 21-21 1458 8 4 20 57  . 1 4 0 22  . 3 8 6 0 0 1 0-1 0

17 DORMAN, Katie 21-21 1750 7 5 19 69  . 1 0 1 31  . 4 4 9 0 0 4 0-0 0

5 HALL, Tess 15-15 1056 6 4 16 57  . 1 0 5 20  . 3 5 1 1 0 2 2-2 0

6 KATADA, Lauren 21-10 1114 5 5 15 13  . 3 8 5 10  . 7 6 9 0 0 0 1-1 0

8 NICHOLSON, Azia 21-21 1826 4 3 11 21  . 1 9 0 11  . 5 2 4 0 0 1 0-0 0

14 GERMAN, Mackenzie 21-10 872 4 2 10 29  . 1 3 8 16  . 5 5 2 0 0 1 0-0 0

7 PAK, Amanda 21-5 848 4 0 8 19  . 2 1 1 8  . 4 2 1 0 0 1 0-0 0

20 MARTYN, Tori 21-21 1746 0 4 4 32  . 0 0 0 6  . 1 8 8 0 0 0 0-0 0

22 SOTO, Gina 16-9 897 1 0 2 9  . 1 1 1 2  . 2 2 2 1 0 0 0-0 0

25 BABCOCK, Jade 20-3 642 0 2 2 13  . 0 0 0 2  . 1 5 4 0 0 0 0-0 0

2 LINGER, Kenah 21-21 1842 0 1 1 10  . 0 0 0 6  . 6 0 0 3 0 0 0-0 0

21 SCHULTZ, Jasmine 7-0 118 0 0 0 4  . 0 0 0 4 1.000 0 0 0 0-0 0

19 O'HAYRE, Tayler 21-17 1707 0 0 0 3  . 0 0 0 3 1.000 1 0 0 0-0 0

12 SAZO, Stephanie 4-0 79 0 0 0 3  . 0 0 0 1  . 3 3 3 0 0 0 0-0 0

10 PETTIT, Jessie 17-16 1364 0 0 0 2  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0

4 THORNTON, Brittany 12-0 317 0 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0

26 DILLING, Sarah 21-21 1876 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0

3 ASUCHAK, Hannah 20-20 1840 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 4 0 0 0-0 0

1 MORDEN, Chandra 2-0 75 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0

Total 21 - 40 30 110 342  . 1 1 7 143  . 4 1 8 10 0 11 3-4 185

Opponents 21 - 27 28 82 250  . 1 0 8 130  . 5 2 0 13 0 7 0-1 203

Goal Average Saves Record

## Goalie gp-gs min ga gaavg saves pct w l t sho

1 MORDEN, Chandra 2-0 75:20 0 0.00 2 1.000 0 0 0 0

26 DILLING, Sarah 21-21 1875:41 27 1.30 100  . 7 8 7 11 7 3 4

TM TEAM - 0:00 0 0.00 1 1.000 0 0 0 2

Total 21 1951:01 27 1.25 103  . 7 9 2 11 7 3 6

Opponents 21 1951:01 40 1.85 103  . 7 2 0 7 11 3 5

Team saves: 1

Goals by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

UTEP 22 18 0 0 40

Opponents 11 15 1 0 27

Shots by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

UTEP 152 172 10 8 342

Opponents 93 147 4 6 250

Saves by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

UTEP 40 61 1 1 103

Opponents 46 53 4 0 103

Corners by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

UTEP 49 50 2 2 103

Opponents 40 64 1 3 108

Fouls by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

UTEP 90 89 1 5 185

Opponents 96 99 3 5 203

Attendance Summary UTEP Opponent

Total 6826 2972

Dates/Avg Per Date 12/569 8/372

Neutral Site #/Avg 1/0



The Automated ScoreBook
UTEP Combined Team Statistics (as of Nov 02, 2011)

All games

RECORD: OVERALL HOME AWAY NEUTRAL

ALL GAMES 11-7-3 8-2-2 2-5-1 1-0

CONFERENCE 4-5-2 3-2-2 1-3 0-0

NON-CONFERENCE 7-2-1 5-0 1-2-1 1-0

Date Opponent Score Att.

Aug 19 NEW MEXICO STATE W 2-0 1705

Aug 26 HOUSTON BAPTIST W 4-0 407

Aug 28 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M W 4-0 296

Sept 1 at Stephen F. Austin  L 0-1 513

Sep 04 at Texas State  L o t 0-1 360

Sep 09 UALR W 2-0 514

Sep 11 NORTHERN COLORADO W 2-0 305

Sep 16 at Sam Houston State W 3-1 152

Sep 18 at UTSA  T o 2 3-3 317

* Sep 23 MARSHALL W 1-0 620

* Sep 25 EAST CAROLINA W 3-2 426

* Sep 30 at #25 UCF  L 1-4 306

* Oct 02 at Southern Miss W 3-1 315

* Oct 07 HOUSTON W 6-3 606

* Oct 09 RICE  T o 2 2-2 509

* Oct 14 at #8 Memphis  L 0-3 707

* Oct 16 at UAB  L 0-1 302

* Oct 21 TULSA  T o 2 1-1 526

* Oct 23 SMU  L 1-2 426

* Oct 28 CCW  L 0-1 486

Nov 2 vs CCW W 2-1 0

TEAM STATISTICS UTEP OPP

SHOT STATISTICS

  Goals-Shot attempts 40-342 27-250

  Goals scored per game 1.90 1.29

  Shot pct.  . 1 1 7  . 1 0 8

  Shots on goal-Attempts 143-342 130-250

  SOG pct.  . 4 1 8  . 5 2 0

  S h o t s / G a m e 16.3 11.9

CORNER KICKS 103 108

PENALTY KICKS 3-4 0-1

PENALTIES

  F o u l s 185 203

  Yellow cards 10 13

  Red cards 0 0

ATTENDANCE

  T o t a l 6826 2972

  Dates/Avg Per Date 12/569 8/372

  Neutral Site #/Avg 1/0

## Player gp g a pts sh sh% sog sog% gw pk-att

9 KINDZIERSKI,Brittany 21 8 4 20 57  . 1 4 0 22  . 3 8 6 1  0 - 1
17 DORMAN, Katie 21 7 5 19 69  . 1 0 1 31  . 4 4 9 4  0 - 0
5 HALL, Tess 15 6 4 16 57  . 1 0 5 20  . 3 5 1 2  2 - 2
6 KATADA, Lauren 21 5 5 15 13  . 3 8 5 10  . 7 6 9 0  1 - 1
8 NICHOLSON, Azia 21 4 3 11 21  . 1 9 0 11  . 5 2 4 1  0 - 0
14 GERMAN, Mackenzie 21 4 2 10 29  . 1 3 8 16  . 5 5 2 1  0 - 0
7 PAK, Amanda 21 4 0 8 19  . 2 1 1 8  . 4 2 1 1  0 - 0
20 MARTYN, Tori 21 0 4 4 32  . 0 0 0 6  . 1 8 8 0  0 - 0
22 SOTO, Gina 16 1 0 2 9  . 1 1 1 2  . 2 2 2 0  0 - 0
25 BABCOCK, Jade 20 0 2 2 13  . 0 0 0 2  . 1 5 4 0  0 - 0
2 LINGER, Kenah 21 0 1 1 10  . 0 0 0 6  . 6 0 0 0  0 - 0
21 SCHULTZ, Jasmine 7 0 0 0 4  . 0 0 0 4 1.000 0  0 - 0
19 O'HAYRE, Tayler 21 0 0 0 3  . 0 0 0 3 1.000 0  0 - 0
12 SAZO, Stephanie 4 0 0 0 3  . 0 0 0 1  . 3 3 3 0  0 - 0
10 PETTIT, Jessie 17 0 0 0 2  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0
4 THORNTON, Brittany 12 0 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0
26 DILLING, Sarah 21 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0
3 ASUCHAK, Hannah 20 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0
1 MORDEN, Chandra 2 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

Total 21 40 30 110 342  . 1 1 7 143  . 4 1 8 11  3 - 4
Opponents 21 27 28 82 250  . 1 0 8 130  . 5 2 0 7  0 - 1

## Goalie GP Min. GA GAAvg Saves Pct W-L-T Sho

1 MORDEN, Chandra 2 75:20 0 0.00 2 1.000 0-0-0    0
26 DILLING, Sarah 21 1875:41 27 1.30 100  . 7 8 7 11-7-3    4

Total 21 1951:01 27 1.25 103  . 7 9 2 11-7-3    6
Opponents 21 1951:01 40 1.85 103  . 7 2 0 7-11-3    5

Goals by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
UTEP 22 18 0 0 40
Opponents 11 15 1 0 27

Shots by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
UTEP 152 172 10 8 342
Opponents 93 147 4 6 250

Saves by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
UTEP 40 61 1 1 103
Opponents 46 53 4 0 103

Corners by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
UTEP 49 50 2 2 103
Opponents 40 64 1 3 108

Fouls by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
UTEP 90 89 1 5 185
Opponents 96 99 3 5 203


